The Town of

GLEN ECHO

Chartered 1904

Town Hall e 6106 Harvard Avenue e Glen Echo e Maryland 20812 e (301) 320-4041

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:05 PM

7:10 PM

7:30 PM

7:35 PM

7:45 PM

7:55 PM

8:15 PM

8:40 PM

8:50 PM

8:55 PM

9:05 PM

9:10 PM

9:15 PM

9:20 PM

townhall@qglenecho.org

TOWN OF GLEN ECHO
DRAFT COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA
MEETING VIA ZOOM
MONDAY
MARCH 14, 2022

CALL TO ORDER: Costello
OPPORTUNITY FOR COUNCIL TO HEAR RESIDENTS’ COMMENTS:
ACTION ON FEBRUARY 14, 2022 COUNCIL MEETING MINUTES:

INTRODUCE - TOWN ORDINANCE 22-03 - TO ADOPT A BUDGET FOR FISCAL YEAR
JULY 1, 2022 — JUNE 30, 2023 (FY 23)

INTRODUCE - TOWN RESOLUTION 22-04 — TO APPROVE LEVYING A TAX ON
CERTAIN REAL AND PERSONAL PROPERTY FOR FY 2023.

DISCUSSION ON CHANGES TO ORDINANCES REGARDING TREE REMOVALS: Kishore

INTRODUCTION OF RESOLUTION 22-01: AMENDING PUBLIC INFORMATION ACT
REQUEST POLICY: Costello

FOLLOW UP ITEMS FROM MARCH 7 COUNCIL WORK SESSION

CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PLANS — PRIORITIES; AMERICAN RESCUE PLAN UPDATE
ON POSSIBLE USES: Costello

IRISH INN PARKING LOT LEASE, PARKING SIGNAGE: Costello
BUDGET AMENDMENTS

FINANCIAL REPORT: Stickler

UPDATE ON RAYA’S GARDEN: Costello

TOWN OPS REPORT: Stickler

OPPORTUNITY FOR COUNCIL TO HEAR RESIDENTS’ COMMENTS

ADJOURNMENT


mailto:townhall@glenecho.org

