

The Town of
GLEN ECHO
Chartered 1904

Town Hall • 6106 Harvard Avenue • Glen Echo • Maryland 20812 • (301) 320-4041
townhall@glenecho.org

TOWN OF GLEN ECHO
DRAFT COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA
MEETING VIA ZOOM
MONDAY
MARCH 14, 2022

7:00 PM	CALL TO ORDER: Costello
7:00 PM	OPPORTUNITY FOR COUNCIL TO HEAR RESIDENTS' COMMENTS:
7:05 PM	ACTION ON FEBRUARY 14, 2022 COUNCIL MEETING MINUTES:
7:10 PM	INTRODUCE - TOWN ORDINANCE 22-03 – TO ADOPT A BUDGET FOR FISCAL YEAR JULY 1, 2022 – JUNE 30, 2023 (FY 23)
7:30 PM	INTRODUCE - TOWN RESOLUTION 22-04 – TO APPROVE LEVYING A TAX ON CERTAIN REAL AND PERSONAL PROPERTY FOR FY 2023.
7:35 PM	DISCUSSION ON CHANGES TO ORDINANCES REGARDING TREE REMOVALS: Kishore
7:45 PM	INTRODUCTION OF RESOLUTION 22-01: AMENDING PUBLIC INFORMATION ACT REQUEST POLICY: Costello
7:55 PM	FOLLOW UP ITEMS FROM MARCH 7 COUNCIL WORK SESSION
8:15 PM	CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PLANS – PRIORITIES; AMERICAN RESCUE PLAN UPDATE ON POSSIBLE USES: Costello
8:40 PM	IRISH INN PARKING LOT LEASE, PARKING SIGNAGE: Costello
8:50 PM	BUDGET AMENDMENTS
8:55 PM	FINANCIAL REPORT: Stickler
9:05 PM	UPDATE ON RAYA'S GARDEN: Costello
9:10 PM	TOWN OPS REPORT: Stickler
9:15 PM	OPPORTUNITY FOR COUNCIL TO HEAR RESIDENTS' COMMENTS
9:20 PM	ADJOURNMENT